ISS Optical Fiber Cable Investigation Tiger Team

Boeing at Huntington Beach, CA

  David J Gill

  (714) 896-6403 voice

  1-800-946-4646 (pin = 1492165)

  david.j.gill2@boeing.com

  DAVID.GILL@West.Boeing.com

  John A. White

  (714) 896-3311 X70236

  John.White3@West.Boeing.com

Boeing at KSC

  Dan Tambert (Daniel Tambert)

  Daniel.Tambert-1@kmail.ksc.nasa.gov

  (407) 867-5763 voice

  Ernie Banks (Marvin Ellis Banks Jr)

  (407) 867-4287 voice for entire office

  (407) 867-2458 voice for telecom

  BANKSE@pgocm1.ksc.nasa.gov

  Carmen C Moore

  (321) 867-2638  voice

  (321) 867-8018  fax

  pager: (321) 680-8877

  carmen.c.moore@boeing.com

Boeing at Houston

  Harold F Battaglia

  (281) 336-4581  voice

  (281) 336-5311  fax

  Harold.Battaglia@SW.Boeing.com

SpecTran Specialty Optics Company

  Martin Seifert

  (860) 678 6510 his voice phone

  (860) 678-6512 his sec's phone

  (860) 678-6513 fax

  mseifert@spectran.com

  David Young

  dyoung@spectran-specialty.com

  Dr Jie Li

  (860) 678-6670

  jli@spectran.com

BICC-General

Jackson TN

  Dave Rothermel

  DRothermel@BICCGeneral.com

  (901) 426-1211 conference room phone

  (901) 426-1213 (direct line)

  Dale Zevotek

  (901) 426-1252  (direct line)

  (901) 422-3700  (Plant #)

  I can be paged from by the operator from either line.

  DZevotek@BICCGeneral.com

Willimantic, CT

  Dennis Chalk

  860-465-8718

  DChalk@BICCGeneral.com

Sea Wire & Cable

Huntsville, AL

  Anna Cantwell

  Anna@seawire.traveller.com

  (800) 633-7210

  256-772-9616 for telcon

NASA/KSC/ISS

  Frank T. Buzzard

  frank.t.buzzard1@jsc.nasa.gov

  281-244-2302 voice

  281-244-7570 fax

  David Beverly

  david.w.beverly1@jsc.nasa.gov

  wbeverly@ems.jsc.nasa.gov

  (281) 483-0250  voice, office

  (713) 825-5624  voice, mobile

  (281) 244-2318  fax

  Ray Prestridge

  ray.prestridge@lmco.com

  (281) 333-6057 voice

  (281) 333-8170 fax

NASA/GSFC

  Henning Leidecker

  me@leidecker.gsfc.nasa.gov

  (301) 286-9180

(301) 286-1695 fax

Jeannette Plante

  jplante@swales.com

  (301) 286-7437

(301) 286-1695 fax

Melanie Ott

  melanie.ott@gsfc.nasa.gov

  (301) 286-0127

  (301) 286-1695 fax

John Kolasinski

 John.R.Kolasinski.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
  (301) 286-6109 voice

  (301) 286-0235 fax

AeroSpace

Dr Craig Mueller

craig.t.mueller@aero.org

(310) 336-5322

Lucent

Kenneth L. Walker

NPG Optical Products CTO

Business Leader Specialty Fiber Devices

732-748-7400

732-371-2544 (cell)

"Walker, Kenneth L (Kenneth)" <klw@lucent.com>

"D.J. DiGiovanni"

<djd@lucent.com>

==========================

